
REDEVELOPMENT

ASSET MANAGEMENT
Chris Hargett, ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

chargett@portofsandieg.org
(619) 686-6295 | (619) 405-8911 (c)
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NAVY

Tony Gordon
Assistant Vice President, Real Estate
agordon@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-6287 | (619) 665-5890 (c)

Shaun D. Sumner 
Vice President, Business Operations
ssumner@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-6460 | (619) 602-2869 (c)

San Diego Int’l 
Airport

North Embarcadero

CHULA 
VISTA

10th Ave Marine 
Terminal

Maritime

NATIONAL
CITY

San Diego
Bay

Harbor Island

GUEST EXPERIENCES - PARKING   
(619) 686-6464 Main Line

Parking@portofsandiego.org

Ken Wallis
Director, Guest Experiences
kwallis@portofsandiego.org

(619) 686-6361 
(619) 961-0475 (c)

Kristine Love  
Parking Manager 

Guest Experiences - Parking
klove@portofsandiego.org

(619) 686-6358 
(619) 756-3870 (c)

Liza Anderson
Asset Manager

landerso@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-6433 

(619) 961-0512 (c)

SUPPORT STAFF
Monique Halgrims
Executive Assistant (Acting)
mhalgrim@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-6488

Jeanie Crowell
Management Analyst
jcrowell@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-6238

Coronado

IMPERIAL 
BEACH

Salt Ponds

Shelter Island
La Playa
ACH

Coronado 
Cays

Seaport Village
The Headquarters

SAN DIEGO

NAVY

Amber Jensen
Department Manager
ajensen@portofsandiego.org
(619) 725-6051 | (619) 416-1531 (c)

*Other Projects: Navy Pier

CHULA VISTA BAYFRONT MASTER PLAN

*Other Projects: 1220 Project, 
Wyndham and FAL

Ryan Donald  (TEAM LEAD)
Department Manager
rdonald@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-6411 | (619) 787-8927 (c)

MARITIME
10TH AVE MARINE TERMINAL

NATIONAL CITY

CHULA VISTA (Asset Management)

NORTH EMBARCADERO PIERS  
GRAPE ST  |   B ST  |  BROADWAY

SPV ON-SITE PROPERTY MANAGER

Protea Property Management
Erin Bobrowski
849 West Harbor Dr., Suite D
San Diego, California 92101
619-270-4646 ebobrowski@proteaproperties.com

Annette Dahl  (TEAM LEAD)
Department Manager
adahl@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-6306 | (619) 302-9810 (c)

SAN DIEGO INT’L AIRPORT

HARBOR ISLAND

NORTH EMBARCADERO

Stella Karl-Ruiz
Asset Manager
skarlruiz@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-7221 | (619) 823-1617 (c)

Cameron McLeod
Asset Manager
cmcleod@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-6273 | (619) 980-6666 (c)

Alexa Paulus  (SPV LEAD)
Department Manager
apaulus@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-6394 | (619) 384-1660 (c) 

James Hammel (HI LEAD)
Department Manager
jhammel@portofsandiego.org
(619) 400-4761 | (619) 961-0662 (c)

CENTRAL  EMBARCADERO REDEVELOPMENT

SHELTER ISLAND 

Christian de Manielle  (TEAM LEAD)
Department Manager
cdemanielle@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-6442 | (619) 538-1899 (c)

Steven Wells
Asset Manager
swells@portofsandiego.org
(619) 821-5603 (c)

Adam Meyer, ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
ameyer@portofsandiego.org
(619) 400-4766 | (619) 417-2607 (c)

Michael Cena
Asset Manager
mcena@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-6459 | (619) 643-6908 (c)

Donovan Marinez
Asset Manager
dmarinez@portofsandiego.org
(619) 821-5602 | (619) 643-6263 (c)

Amy Gerritsen
Program Manager
agerritsen@portofsandiego.org
(619) 821-1936 | (619) 936-7676 (c)

South Embarcadero

Andrea Ormerod
Program Manager
aormerod@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-7213 | (619) 359-9773 (c)

CORONADO 

Christian Anderson  (TEAM LEAD)
Department Manager
canderson@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-6505 | (619) 346-1925 (c)

SOUTH EMBARCADERO

CORONADO CAYS

HARBOR ISLAND REDEVELOPMENTSEAPORT VILLAGE (SPV) 
MANAGEMENT

IMPERIAL BEACH SALT PONDS

Elizabeth MacLin
Asset Manager
emaclin@portofsandiego.org
(619) 686-6304 (o)


